
Pos

SSPopen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

DNS

STK600

1

2

DNF

Not qualified

DNS

No.

G76

G37

G148

74

11

68

73

48

G32

7

136

G45

96

77

27

Name

Günther Knobloch

David Linortner

Dominik Vincon

Randy Harmuth

Alexander Stamm

Alexander Knaf

Dennis Lischo

Yevgen Sokolovskiy

Marc Moser

Daniel Leibundgut

Ralf Schreiber

Jan Bühn

Dominik Engelen

Patrik Zupancic

Rico Vetter

Nat

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

UKR

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600 RR

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600 RR

Suzuki GSX R 600

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX 6RR

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

14

14

9

Total Tm

21:24.293

21:27.948

21:31.303

21:39.110

22:09.977

22:44.189

21:27.983

21:33.019

21:25.224

22:51.367

14:23.182

Diff

3.655

7.010

14.817

45.684

1:19.896

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNS

DNS

DNS

1:26.143

DNF

DNS

Gap

3.655

3.355

7.807

30.867

34.212

1 Lap

5.036

1:26.143

5 Laps

Best Tm

1:30.878

1:30.797

1:31.012

1:31.900

1:33.759

1:35.999

1:37.228

1:37.243

1:30.896

1:36.547

1:33.868

In Lap

9

4

6

8

2

10

13

7

0

0

0

10

3

6

0

Class

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

STK600

STK600

STK600

STK600

Points

0

0

0

25

20

16

13

11

0

0

0

0

25

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.931

Avg. Speed

179,499

Best Lap Tm

1:30.797

Best Speed

181,354

Best Lap by

G37 - David Linortner
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DRC5/ SMR6  Hockenheim/D

STK600+SSPopen

Race 1 STK600+SSPopen DRC

Race (17:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:02:41

Hockenheimring 4,574 Km

11/09/2011 10:55


